DA
DM
T
G
M
Flat Roof Drains
b/s/t ALIT Drain
Stacking element

Width Product No.
DA Ø
[mm]
DM Ø
[mm]
G Ø
[mm]
M
[mm]
T
[mm]
Q**
[l/sek]
hG***
[mm]
DN  70 A121-070450  75  90 325 500 450  4.40 35
DN  80 A121-080450  90 105 325 500 450  5.00 35
DN 100 A121-100300 110 130 325 500 300  6.00 35
DN 100 A121-100450 110 130 325 500 450  6.00 35
DN 125 A121-125300 125 145 325 500 300  9.00 45
DN 125 A121-125450 125 145 325 500 450  9.00 45
DN 150 A121-150300 160 175 325 500 300 10.60 45
WG 1212
INFO Please  order
 membrane
  flange